Onolow Bay

BOATWORKS & MARINE PRODUCTS

2025 37 Tournament Edition Prices
Expire December 31, 2025

Boat and Engine Packages

Onslow Bay 37 TE Trip 500R Verados, Powdercoated T-top, Leaning Post w/cooler
Onslow Bay 37 TE Trip 400R Verados, Powdercoated T-top, Leaning Post w/cooler
Onslow Bay 37 TE Trip 400hp Verados, Powdercoated T-top, Leaning Post w/cooler
Onslow Bay 37 TE Trip 350hp Verados, Powdercoated T-top, Leaning Post w/cooler
Onslow Bay 37 TE Trip 300hp Verados, Powdercoated T-top, Leaning Post w/cooler

Engine Options

White 300/350/400 Verados (each)

White 400 Racing Verados (each)

White 500 Racing Verados (each)

Mercury Electric Steering Single Station

Mercury Electric Steering Dual Station upgrade from Optimus

Mercury Joystick added to electric steering single helm (electric steering required)
Mercury Joystick added to electric steering dual helm (electric steering required)

Boat Options

SeaKeeper 3 with Solid State house battery upgrade

Windlass thru-hull Anchor

Bow Thruster

Air Conditioning in Berth

Edson Carbon Fiber Comfort Grip steering wheel with Comfort Grip knob
Edson Matte Black Comfort Grip steering wheel with Comfort Grip knob
Edson Stainless Steel Comfort Grip steering wheel with Comfort Grip knob
Custom Hull Color

Bi-Colored Lumishore Underwater Lights (2)

RGBW Underwater Lights (2)

Multi-Colored Lumishore Underwater Lights sync to music (2)
Lumishore Light system

Leaning Post Options

73 gallon leaning post/livewell with rear bench seat and armrests upgrade
73 gallon leaning post/livewell 45 degree footrest on rear bench seat

T-top Options

Color under hardtop

T-top Wings

Pilot House Enclosure

Extra rod holders on rear legs

Upper Station Options

Upper station with controls

Upper Station seat with matching upholstery
Upper Station detachable canvas top

Upper lookout ring with bolster (no controls)

$710,000
$648,000
$625,000
$616,000
$603,000

$1,785
$2,100
$3,125
$20,100
$8,450
$3,500
$6,650

$49,200
$9,500
$10,500
$11,000
$1,750
$300
$800
$4,700
$1,045
$1,595
$4,180
$11,500

$1,300
$800

$1,500
$2,300
$4,000
$200 each

$27,500
$1,200
$1,600
$4,200



Appearance Options

Powder Coating Upper Station

Powder Coating Grabrails

Powder Coating Rear Seats

Powder Coating Bow Rail

Powder Coating 45 degree footrest 73 gallon Leaning Post back seat

Comfort Options

Bolsters

Llebroc Helm Chairs (Billfish or Mako)
Diamond Stitching on Cushions

Flip down seats in cockpit

2 piece Transom Door

Fishing Options

Trailer
[ ]

Gemlux Rod holders
Gemlux cup holder/rod holder combo
Gemlux Swivel rod holders
Backing Plates
Tuna Tubes
Gemlux Deluxe Outrigger Bases Installed
o Gemlux 18’ Carbon Fiber Retractable Poles
Gemlux Bluewater Outrigger Bases Installed
o Gemlux 18’ Carbon Fiber Retractable Poles
o Gemlux 22’ Carbon Fiber Retractable Poles
Taco 280 Outrigger Bases Installed
o Taco 18’ Aluminum Collapsible Poles
Taco 500 Outrigger Bases Installed
o 20’ Taco Carbon Fiber Twist & Lock Collapsible Poles
o 24’ Taco Carbon Fiber Twist & Lock Collapsible Poles

Ameratrail Triple Axle Trailer
o Includes electric over hydraulic brakes, 2 spares and SS Calipers
Soft Edge
Mag Wheel Upgrade
Gooseneck

Custom Covers

** We will try to keep prices as stated, but due to market conditions prices could change.

Helm Cover

Triple Captain Bench Seat or Llebroc Chairs

Forward Console Seat Lounge

Aft Bench Livewell Seat

Full Boat Cover for in water or lift use with rub rail snaps
Full Boat Cover strapped to trailer

$1,800
$450
$450
$1,600
$450

$4,500
$6,000
$900

$1,500
$5,500

$145 each
$185 each
$265 each
$30 each
$1,300 each
$2,530
$2,390
$4,100
$2.,390
$3,410
$2,230
$1,265
$3,380
$3,180
$3,220

$22,350

$1,800
$1,600
$5,000

$480
$570
$595
$450
$5,100
$5,600



