

2025 37 Tournament Edition Prices Expire December 31, 2025

Boat and Engine Packages	
Onslow Bay 37 TE Trip 500R Verados, Powdercoated T-top, Leaning Post w/cooler	\$710,000
• Onslow Bay 37 TE Trip 400R Verados, Powdercoated T-top, Leaning Post w/cooler	\$648,000
• Onslow Bay 37 TE Trip 400hp Verados, Powdercoated T-top, Leaning Post w/cooler	\$625,000
• Onslow Bay 37 TE Trip 350hp Verados, Powdercoated T-top, Leaning Post w/cooler	\$616,000
Onslow Bay 37 TE Trip 300hp Verados, Powdercoated T-top, Leaning Post w/cooler	\$603,000
Engine Options	
White 300/350/400 Verados (each)	\$1,785
 White 400 Racing Verados (each) 	\$2,100
 White 500 Racing Verados (each) 	\$3,125
 Mercury Electric Steering Single Station 	\$20,100
 Mercury Electric Steering Dual Station upgrade from Optimus 	\$8,450
 Mercury Joystick added to electric steering single helm (electric steering required) 	\$3,500
 Mercury Joystick added to electric steering dual helm (electric steering required) 	\$6,650
Boat Options	\$40.200
• SeaKeeper 3 with Solid State house battery upgrade	\$49,200
Windlass thru-hull Anchor	\$9,500
Bow Thruster	\$10,500 \$11,000
Air Conditioning in Berth Edgen Carlos Fiber Confect Crip stranger wheel with Comfect Crip largh	\$11,000 \$1,750
Edson Carbon Fiber Comfort Grip steering wheel with Comfort Grip knob	\$1,750 \$800
 Edson Matte Black Comfort Grip steering wheel with Comfort Grip knob Edson Stainless Steel Comfort Grip steering wheel with Comfort Grip knob 	
	\$800 \$4,700
	\$4,700 \$1,045
 Bi-Colored Lumishore Underwater Lights (2) RGBW Underwater Lights (2) 	\$1,045 \$1,505
	\$1,595 \$4,180
 Multi-Colored Lumishore Underwater Lights sync to music (2) Lumishore Light system 	\$4,180 \$11,500
• Lumisnore Light system	\$11,500
Leaning Post Options	
• 73 gallon leaning post/livewell with rear bench seat and armrests upgrade	\$1,300
• 73 gallon leaning post/livewell 45 degree footrest on rear bench seat	\$800
T-top Options	
Color under hardtop	\$1,500
T-top Wings	\$2,300
Pilot House Enclosure	\$4,000
• Extra rod holders on rear legs	\$200 each
Upper Station Options	
Upper station options Upper station with controls	\$27,500
 Upper Station with controls Upper Station seat with matching upholstery 	\$27,300 \$1,200
 Opper Station seat with matching upholstery Upper Station detachable canvas top 	\$1,200 \$1,600
 Upper lookout ring with bolster (no controls) 	\$1,000 \$4,200
- opper lookout mig with bolster (no controls)	φ - ,200

Appearance Options	
Powder Coating Upper Station	\$1,800
Powder Coating Grabrails	\$450
Powder Coating Rear Seats	\$450
Powder Coating Bow Rail	\$1,600
• Powder Coating 45 degree footrest 73 gallon Leaning Post back seat	\$450
Comfort Options	
• Bolsters	\$4,500
• Llebroc Helm Chairs (Billfish or Mako)	\$6,000
Diamond Stitching on Cushions	\$900
• Flip down seats in cockpit	\$1,500
• 2 piece Transom Door	\$5,500
Fishing Options	
Gemlux Rod holders	\$145 each
Gemlux cup holder/rod holder combo	\$185 each
Gemlux Swivel rod holders	\$265 each
Backing Plates	\$30 each
Tuna Tubes	\$1,300 each
Gemlux Deluxe Outrigger Bases Installed	\$2,530
 Gemlux 18' Carbon Fiber Retractable Poles 	\$2,390
Gemlux Bluewater Outrigger Bases Installed	\$4,100
 Gemlux 18' Carbon Fiber Retractable Poles 	\$2,390
 Gemlux 22' Carbon Fiber Retractable Poles 	\$3,410
Taco 280 Outrigger Bases Installed	\$2,230
 Taco 18' Aluminum Collapsible Poles 	\$1,265
Taco 500 Outrigger Bases Installed	\$3,380
 20' Taco Carbon Fiber Twist & Lock Collapsible Poles 	\$3,180
 24' Taco Carbon Fiber Twist & Lock Collapsible Poles 	\$3,220
Trailer	
Ameratrail Triple Axle Trailer	\$22,350
 Includes electric over hydraulic brakes, 2 spares and SS Calipers 	
• Soft Edge	\$1,800
Mag Wheel Upgrade	\$1,600
• Gooseneck	\$5,000
Custom Covers	
Helm Cover	\$480
Triple Captain Bench Seat or Llebroc Chairs	\$570
Forward Console Seat Lounge	\$595
Aft Bench Livewell Seat	\$450
• Full Boat Cover for in water or lift use with rub rail snaps	\$5,100
• Full Boat Cover strapped to trailer	\$5,600

** We will try to keep prices as stated, but due to market conditions prices could change.